RoHS
MPa
POWER LIGHT
MPa
POWER LIGHT
Peak display Bottom display
Pressure measurements can easily
be taken any time, anywhere.

Product Precautions, refer to the Best Pneumatics No.8.
RoHS
How to Order
None
With PPA-B
Nil
B
With the unit switching function
Fixed in SI unit Note)
Nil
MOption/Case holder
Unit specifications
PPA10
One-touch fitting type
ø4 (mm size)
ø6 (mm size)
Nil
04
06
0 M
–0.1 to 1 MPa (For high pressure)
–101 to 10 kPa (For vacuum)
–10 to 100 kPa (For low pressure)
0
1
2
Pressure specifications
Applicable tubing sizeSymbol
KQ2H04-M5N
KQ2H06-M5N
One-touch fitting
None
Applicable tubing material
Nylon
Soft nylon
Polyurethane
NoneNone
PPA100/101/102
PPA Series
Compact Manometer
Note) Fixed unit
For vacuum/compound pressure: kPa
For positive pressure: MPa
Model
Rated pressure range
Display method
Pressure display discrimination
Error display
Function
Withstanding pressure
Applicable fluid
Power supply voltage
Battery life
Response speed
Display accuracy
Repeatability
Temperature characteristics
Connection port size
Operating temperature range
Operating humidity range
Enclosure
Weight
Standard
Min. display
units
Specifications
–101 to 10 kPa
3 digit LCD back light
1/100
Over pressure, Memory data error, Change battery sign
200 kPa
Air, Non-corrosive gases, Nonflammable gas
3 VDC, Type AA dry cell x 2 pcs.